ATTACH WITHHOLDING STATEMENTS HERE

2005 Montana Individual Income Tax Return Form 2
For the year Jan 1 — Dec 31, 2005 or the tax year beginning ,2005, ending Montana
Amended _| Your first name and initial Last name Deceased | Your social securlty number
Return [ [ ] @ O
Spouse’s first name and initial Last name Deceased | Spouse’s social security number|
Home address (number and street) City State Zip+4 E]
Filing Status 1 | | Single 3b | _| Married filing separately on separate forms. Spouse’s SSN:
(check only 2 | _| Married filing jointly 3c | _|Married filing separately and spouse not filing. ~Spouse’s SSN:
one box) 3a Married filing separately on the same form 4 Head of household

Residency Status (check only one box)
5a Resident full year 5b Nonresident full year

5c Resident part-year

Date of change: State moved to:

State moved from:

Exemptions

Column A (for single,
joint, separate, or
head of household)

Column B (for spouse
when filing separately
using filing status 3a)

6a X!Yourself .................. F 65 or older......... :! Blind......... Enter number checked 1 6a
6b SpoUSE. ... iiiiiinnnnns 65 or older......... Blind......... Enter number checked | 6b
6¢c| Dependent’s first name Last name SSN Relationship |Disability
6C
6d If additional dependents, see instructions. Add lines 6a thru 6c and enter total exemptions here. 1 6d
Enter amounts corresponding to your federal return. Round to nearest dollar. If no entry, leave blank.
7 Wages, salaries, tips, etc. Attach federal Form(s) W-2. .......ccccoviiiiiiiiiiiinieee, 7 7
8a Taxable interest. Attach federal Schedule B if required. ...........cccccoeeeeiiiciiiiinnennn. 8a 8a
b Tax-exempt interest. Do not include on line 8a. 8b |A— |B:
9a Ordinary dividends. Attach federal Schedule B if required. ..........cccccociiieieiininnnes 9a 9a
b Qualified dividends. .........ccccovrerrrieeenn. 9 |A: B:
10 Taxable refunds, credits, or offsets of state and local income taxes. ..........cc......... 10 | 10
11 AlIMONY rECRIVEM. ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiii s 1 11
@ 12 Business income or (loss). Attach federal Schedule C or C-EZ |NAICS: ] 12 12
€ 13 Capital gain or (loss). Attach federal Schedule D if required. ..........cccccceeeeiininnns 13 | 13
O 14 Other gains or (losses). Attach federal Schedule 4797. ......coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 14 14
£ 15alRA distribution. ............ 15a. |A: B: Taxable amount. .. 15b | 15b
16a Pensions and annuities. 16a. A: B: Taxable amount. .. 16b 16b
17 Rental real estate, royalties, partnerships, S. corporations, trust. Attach federal Sch. E. .... 17 17
18 Farm income or (loss). Attach federal Schedule F. ...........ooociiiiiiiiiie 18 18
19 Unemployment COMPENSAtION. .......iiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaeeaaaiiiiiieeaaesassieiieeeaa e e e s eneeeeeeaaeaaanees 19 19
20a Social security benefits  20a. |A: B: | Taxable amount.... 20b | 20b
21 Other income. List type and amount. 21 21
22 Add and enter amounts in the far right columns lines 7 thru 21. This is your total income. 22 $0 22
23 EAUCALOT EXPENSES. .oiiiiiiiieiiieee ittt e ettt e e et e et s e e ek e e s asbe e e e sne e e e atreeenan 23 23
24 Business expenses or reservist, etc. Attach Schedule 2106 or 2106EZ. ............... 24 | 24
25 Health savings account deduction. Attach federal Form 8889. ............cccccovevienns 25 25
@ 26 Moving expenses. Attach federal FOrm 3903. ........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 26 26
£ 27 One-half of self-employment tax. Attach federal Schedule SE. ........c.cccccceveenene. 27 | 27
8 28 Self-employed SEP, SIMPLE, and qualified plans. ..........cccccooiiiiiiiiiniiec e 28 28
c 29 Self-employed health insurance deduction. .........c.ccccoeciiiiiiiee i 29 | 29
; 30 Penalty on early withdrawal of SAVINGS. ......ccceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 30 | 30
0 31a Alimony paid. ....... 31b. Recipient’s SSN. W B: 3la 3la
© 32 IRA DEUUCHON ..o eeeeoe oo reeeeee e 32 | 32
O 33 Student 10an INtErest dEAUCHION ...............ovovrveereeeereeeeeseetesee e, 33 33
8 34 Tuition and fees dedUCHION............cccoiiiiiiicccc 34 | 34
4(7; 35 Domestic production activities deduction. Attach federal Form 8903. ................... 35 35
36 Add lines 23 through 35 and enter result here. ... 36 $0 36
'D 37 Subtract line 36 from line 22 and enter result here. ................ccco 37 $0 37
<{ 37a Combine amounts on line 37 columns A and B and enter result here. This is your federal adjusted gross income. $0 |37a
38 Enter Montana additions to federal AGI from Form 2A, Schedule |, line 17 ............ 38 38
39 Enter Montana subtractions from federal AGI from Form 2A, Schedule I, line 34. 39 39
40 Add lines 37 and 38, then subtract line 39. This is your Montana adjusted gross income. 40 $0 40



DOR
Note
If you do not know your +4 digits of your Zip Code, please enter four zeros. 


Column A (for single, | Column B (for spouse
Form 2, Page 2 - 2005 Social Security Number: joint, separate, or head | when filing separately
of household) using filing status 3a)
41 Enter here Montana adjusted gross income from line 40. ..........coccceeiiiieiiniieinnnen. 41 $0
Deductions Check only one
42 (A) Standard Deduction: (A) 0
(B) Itemized Deductions (from Form 2A, Schedule Ill, line 30): (B) 42 $0 $0
43 Subtract line 42 from line 41 and enter amount here. ... 43 $0
Exemptions (all individuals are entitled to at least one exemption)
44 Multiply $1,900 by the number of exemptions on line 6d and enter result here. ....... 44 $1,900
45 Subtract line 44 from line 43. Enter result here, but not less than zero. This is
your taxable iINCOME. ... e 45 $0
46 Enter tax from the tax table on page 9. If line 45 is less than zero, enter zero. ........ 46 $0
47 Enter your 1% capital gains tax credit here. ... 47
48 Subtract line 47 from 46 and enter result here, but not less than zero. This is your
resident tax after capital gains tax credit. ... 48 $0
48a Non-resident, part-year resident tax after capital gains tax credit. Enter here
the amount from Form 2A, Schedule IV, line 20, but not less than zero. .................. 48a
49 Enter nonrefundable single-year credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 13. ........... 49
50 Enter nonrefundable carryover credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 26. ............. 50
51 Add lines 49 and 50 and subtract this total from line 48 or 48a and enter result
here, but not less than zero. This is your total tax after nonrefundable credits... 51 $0
52 Enter family education savings account recapture tax. .........cccccoieeeininenniiee e, 52
53 Enter endowment credit recapture tax. ...........
54 Enter rural physician’s credit recapture tax. ..........ccccooiiiiiiiiii e 54
55 Add lines 52 through 54 and enter result here. This is your total recapture tax. .. 55 $0
56 Add lines 51 and 55 and enter result here. This is your total tax due. .................. 56 $0
57 Combine amounts on line 56 columns A and B and enter result here. This is your combined total tax due. $0
58 Enter Montana income tax withheld. Attach federal Form(s) W-2 and 1099. ........... 58
59 Enter estimated tax payments here. ... 59
60 Enter extension payment here. ..o 60
61 Enter refundable credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 30. .......cccceevviiiiiiiieeeneeennn. 61
62 Add lines 58 through 61 and enter here. These are your total payments/offsets. 62 $0
63 Combine amounts on line 62 columns A and B. These are your combined payments and offsets. ............. $0
64 | Interest on underpayment| Late file penalty Late pay penalty Interest Enter the sum of 64a
64a) 64b) 64c) 64d) thru 64d here. ......... 64 $0
65 Enter other PENAItiES NEIE. .........ooiiiiii et e e e e e e e e e e st aeeeeaeeeannes 65 $0
66 L Nongame wildlife program CH@W Child abuse prevention\¢/ Agriculture in schools ggﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁf{ion
66a) 66b) 66c) Total .......... 66 $0
67 Add lines 57, 64, 65, and 66 and enter result here. This is the sum of your total tax, penalties, interest and
CONI DU ONS. . e 67 $0
68 If line 67 is more than line 63, enter the difference here. This is the amount you owe. Make check payable to MONTANA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE or visit our website at www.mt.gov/revenue to pay by credit card or E-check. ............. 68 $0
69 If line 67 is less than line 63. enter the difference here. .........cooooiii i 69 $0
70 Enter the amount of line 69 you want applied to your 2006 estimated taX. .........c.ccccooiiriiniieiiieniieeeee 70
71 Subtract lines 70 from line 69 and enter result here. This is your refund. ................cccccooeiieiiiiicie e, 71 $0
If you wish to use direct deposit enter your RTN# and ACCT # below. See instructions. ’:‘ checking
Ron#| | | [ [ [ [ [ [ |acems | | I 11 L[ [ [ L[] ] ]| savings

41

42
43

44

45
46
47

48

48a
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66

67

68

69
70

71

2/3"

If applicable, check appropriate box. |

IAnnualized estimated payments
Do not mail 2006 forms and instructions

Name, address and telephone number of paid preparer.
farming gross income

SSN or FEIN:

Montana extension.

Extension — Check this box and
attach a copy of your federal
Form 4868 to receive your

X

May the DOR discuss this return with your tax preparer? Yes

| x

I_I No |_| Questions? Call (406) 444-6900 or TDD (406) 444-2830 for hearing impaired

Your signature is required Date Daytime telephone number

Spouse’s signature

Date

| declare under penalty of false swearing that the information in this return and attachments is true, correct and complete.




	Residency: Off
	Clear Form: 
	calc_type: Yes
	deduction: 
	check: 0

	your: 
	ssn: 
	firstname: 
	lastname: 
	blind: Off
	exemption: 1
	over65: Off
	phone: 
	deceased: Off

	spouse: 
	firstname: 
	lastname: 
	blind: Off
	over65: Off
	exemption: Off
	deceased: Off
	ssn: 

	dependent: 
	ssn1: 
	ssn2: 
	ssn3: 
	1: 
	firstname: 
	0: 
	1: 


	2: 
	firstname: 
	0: 
	1: 


	3: 
	firstname: 
	0: 
	1: 


	relation1: 
	0: 

	relation2: 
	0: 

	relation3: 
	0: 


	address: 
	zipcode: 
	state: 
	city: 
	street: 

	move: 
	date: 

	directdeposit: 
	account_type: Off
	accountnumber: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 

	routingnumber: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 


	fiscalyear: 
	end: 
	begin: 

	Preparer: 
	discuss: 
	no: Off
	yes: Off

	name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	checkbox: 
	EXT: Off
	noforms: Off
	annualized: Off
	farm: Off

	Status: Off
	Form2: 
	a: 
	8a: 
	9a: 
	10: 
	22: 0
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15b: 
	16b: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20b: 
	21: 
	7: 
	6d: 1
	6c: 
	6b: 0
	6a: 1
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 0
	37: 0
	38: 
	23: 
	31a: 
	31b: 
	8b: 
	9b: 
	20a: 
	42: 
	standard: 0
	itemized: 

	40: 0
	46: 0
	43: 0
	44: 1900
	45: 0
	47: 
	55: 0
	54: 
	53: 
	52: 
	48a: 
	48: 0
	51: 0
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 0
	50: 
	49: 
	64a: 
	64b: 
	64d: 
	64c: 
	64: 0
	66a: 
	66b: 
	66c: 
	66: 0
	67: 0
	63: 0
	56: 0
	57: 0
	65: 0
	70: 
	68: 0
	69: 0
	71: 0
	15a: 
	16a: 
	39: 

	b: 
	22: 0
	8a: 
	9a: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15b: 
	16b: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20b: 
	21: 
	6d: 0
	6c: 
	6b: 0
	37: 0
	36: 0
	35: 
	34: 
	33: 
	32: 
	31a: 
	30: 
	29: 
	28: 
	27: 
	26: 
	25: 
	24: 
	38: 
	23: 
	31b: 
	8b: 
	9b: 
	20a: 
	42: 
	standard: 0
	itemized: 

	40: 0
	46: 0
	43: 0
	44: 0
	45: 0
	47: 
	52: 
	53: 
	54: 
	55: 0
	48: 0
	51: 0
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 0
	50: 
	49: 
	56: 0
	15a: 
	16a: 
	48a: 
	7: 
	39: 

	ab: 
	37a: 0


	NAICS: 
	moveto: 
	state: 

	movefrom: 
	state: 

	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Amended: Off


