	2005			Individual				Fori	m 2			
			1 – Dec 31, 2005 or the			2005, end	<u> </u>	Mont	tana			
- [ ]	mended	Your first	name and initial	Last name	De	eceased	Your social security nu	umber				
R	leturn											
		Spouse's	first name and initial	Last name	De	eceased	Spouse's social securi	ity number				
		Home add	dress (number and stree	i)		City	State	Zip+4				
L	====		T					7				
	Filing Statu		Single	3b	Married filing sep							
	(check only		Married filing jointly	3c	Married filing sep	arately and	spouse not filing. Spouse's S	3SN:				
Ļ	one box)	3a	Married filing separately on t	he same form 4	Head of househo				.,			
	Residency Status (check only one box)  Date of change: State moved to: State moved from:  Resident full year 5b Nonresident full year 5c Resident part-year											
Ť	Ja   Tresid	crit ruii year	3b Nonicsiden	truii year 30	resident part ye	ai	Column A (for single	e, Column B (for spou	use			
Хe	emptions						joint, separate, or	when filing separat	ely			
_	<b>/</b> \/ aa.lf		OF an alder	Direct	Fator access or		head of household)	using filing status 3				
_	Yourself								6a			
L									6b			
<u> </u>	Dependent's	first name	Last name	SSN	Relationship	Disabilit	У					
_								1				
	If additional d	opondonto	see instructions. Add lir	oos 6a thru 6a and a	ntor total exempti	one horo			6c 6d			
			ng to your federal retur		nter total exempti		ound to nearest dolla	ar If no entry leave				
			s, etc. Attach federal I				7	ii. Ii iio entry, icave	7			
			tach federal Schedule						 8a			
			o not include on line 8a.		B:				_			
			Attach federal Sched			9	Эа		9a			
	-				B:				_			
			edits, or offsets of stat		e taxes		10		10			
									11			
							12		12			
	12 Business income or (loss). Attach federal Schedule C or C-EZ NAICS:       12         13 Capital gain or (loss). Attach federal Schedule D if required.       13								13			
			es). Attach federal So						14			
			15a. A:	B:	Taxable amo				15b			
			ties. 16a. A:	B:	Taxable amo				16b			
			alties, partnerships, S. co						17			
			s). Attach federal Sch	•					18			
		•	pensation						19			
			efits <b>20a</b> . <b>A</b> :	B:	Taxable amo		· ·		20b			
		•	e and amount.	اح.			21		21			
			s in the far right columns	lings 7 thru 21 Thi	is is your total in				22			
									_			
			or reservist, etc. Attac						23			
			•						24			
			ount deduction. Attach				25		25			
			Attach federal Form 3						26			
			oloyment tax. Attach f				27		27			
			, SIMPLE, and qualifie						28			
			h insurance deduction						29			
			hdrawal of savings				30		30			
			31b. Recipient's SSN				1a		31a			
							32		32			
			t deduction				33		33			
			duction				34		34			
			activities deduction.				35		35			
			n 35 and enter result h				36		36			
			n line 22 and enter res				37		37			
3	7a Combine a	mounts on I	line 37 columns A and B	and enter result her	e. This is your fo	ederal ad	justed gross income.		37a			
3	88 Enter Mo	ntana addit	tions to federal AGI fro	om Form 2A, Sche	edule I, line 17		38		38			
3	<b>9</b> Enter Mo	ntana subti	ractions from federal A	AGI from Form 2A	, Schedule II, lin	ne 34. 🯻 🤃	39		39			
			nen subtract line 39. This				40		40			

For	m 2, Page 2 – 2005 Social Security Number:	Column A (for single, joint, separate, or head of household)	Column B (for spouse when filing separately using filing status 3a)								
41	Enter here Montana adjusted gross income from line 40			41							
	Deductions Check only one										
42	(A) Standard Deduction:										
	(B) Itemized Deductions (from Form 2A, Schedule III, line 30): (B)			42							
12	Subtract line 42 from line 41 and enter amount here.			1							
73				43							
	Exemptions (all individuals are entitled to at least one exemption)			1							
	Multiply \$1,900 by the number of exemptions on line 6d and enter result here 44			44							
	Subtract line 44 from line 43. Enter result here, but not less than zero. <b>This is</b> your taxable income. 45			45							
46	Enter tax from the tax table on page 9. If line 45 is less than zero, enter zero 46			46							
47	Enter your 1% capital gains tax credit here			47							
	Subtract line 47 from 46 and enter result here, but not less than zero. <b>This is your</b>			1							
	resident tax after capital gains tax credit.			48							
48a	Non-resident, part-year resident tax after capital gains tax credit. Enter here			.							
	the amount from Form 2A, Schedule IV, line 20, but not less than zero			400							
40	Enter nonrefundable single-year credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 13			48a 49							
				-							
	Enter nonrefundable carryover credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 26			50							
31	Add lines 49 and 50 and subtract this total from line 48 or 48a and enter result										
	here, but not less than zero. This is your total tax after nonrefundable credits 51			51							
	Enter family education savings account recapture tax			52							
	Enter endowment credit recapture tax			53							
	Enter rural physician's credit recapture tax			54							
	Add lines 52 through 54 and enter result here. This is your total recapture tax 55			55							
56	Add lines 51 and 55 and enter result here. This is your total tax due 56			56							
57	Combine amounts on line 56 columns A and B and enter result here. This is your com	bined total tax due.		57							
58	Enter Montana income tax withheld. Attach federal Form(s) W-2 and 1099 58			58							
	Enter estimated tax payments here. 59			59							
60 Enter extension payment here.											
61 Enter refundable credits from Form 2A, Schedule V, line 30.											
	Add lines 58 through 61 and enter here. These are your total payments/offsets. 62			62							
	Combine amounts on line 62 columns A and B. These are your combined payments a			63							
_	Literature along the Change of Literature and Literature and Change of Chang										
•		nter the sum of 64a ru 64d here <b>64</b>		64							
65	Enter other penalties here.			65							
66	MONTANA										
	Nongame wildlife program Child abuse prevention Agriculture in so	Chools Contribution									
	66a) 66b) 66c)	Total 66		66							
67	Add lines 57, 64, 65, and 66 and enter result here. This is the sum of your total tax, penalti	ies, interest and		1							
	contributions.	67		67							
68	If line 67 is more than line 63, enter the difference here. This is the amount you owe. Make chec	ck payable to MONTANA									
	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE or visit our website at www.mt.gov/revenue to pay by credit card or	E-check 68		68							
69	If line 67 is less than line 63, enter the difference here.	69		69							
70	Enter the amount of line 69 you want applied to your 2006 estimated tax	70		70							
	Subtract lines 70 from line 69 and enter result here. This is your refund			71							
	If you wish to use direct deposit enter your RTN# and ACCT # below. See instructions.										
RT	RTN#										
	pplicable, check appropriate box. Name, address and telephone number of paid preparer.	<del></del>	oneine Charlethia have								
	farming gross income		tension – Check this box ttach a copy of your fede								
	Annualized estimated payments  Form 4868 to receive your										
Do not mail 2006 forms and instructions SSN or FEIN:											
May the DOR discuss this return with your tax preparer? Yes No Questions? Call (406) 444-6900 or TDD (406) 444-2830 for hearing impaired											
<u>x</u>   x											
	Your signature is required Date Daytime telephone number	Spouse's signature	Date								
II de	clare under penalty of false swearing that the information in this return and attachments i	is true, correct and cor	mplete.								